Name

Alan Kenton
Amanda Johnson
Cynthia Webster
Delihla Edmond
Geshia Thomas
Jeanette Neeley
Kassandra Dominguez
Michelle Adams
Sandra Albright
Annemarie Fucaloro

Department
Tax Assessor
County Clerk
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Temporary Pool
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Temporary Pool
District Clerk

Dept #
3101
0801
3101
3101
3101
1001
3101
3101
1001
2301

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

December 19, 2022

Title

Vehicle Registration Clerk
Deputy County Clerk II
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Temporary

Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Temporary

Deputy District Clerk I

Salary
$31,149
$38,977
$31,149
$31,149
$31,149
$15/HR
$31,149
$31,149
$15/HR
$36,040

Grade
530
533
530
530
530
703
530
530
703

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/9/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022

12/7/2022
12/5/2022

Notes

HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval



