COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

December 19, 2022

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Alan Kenton	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	12/19/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Amanda Johnson	County Clerk	0801	Deputy County Clerk II	\$38,977	533	0%	12/19/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Cynthia Webster	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	12/19/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Delihla Edmond	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	12/19/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Geshia Thomas	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	12/19/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Jeanette Neeley	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$15/HR	703	0%	12/9/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Kassandra Dominguez	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	12/19/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Michelle Adams	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	12/19/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Sandra Albright	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$15/HR	703	0%	12/7/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Annemarie Fucaloro	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clerk I	\$36,040	532	0%	12/5/2022	HR Pre-Approval